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Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison
Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones
Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

We Love Our Residents!

February 1st - February 12th

Showing an abundance of love to the people that
help our community grow! Please come to the office
and enter in a drawing to win a special treat from
yours truly, Primm Place Apartments!

LOCAL EVENTS
Overland Sr Valentine’s Day Luncheon

February 13th, 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
9225 Lackland Road Overland, MO 63114

Are you over the age of 55 and live in Overland?
Celebrate the holidays with not just the family, but
your fellow Overland residents in one of our famous
holiday luncheons. Pre-registration is required

for each luncheon. Please contact the Overland
Community Center at 314-428-0490 for more
information on how to sign up for this event.
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Early Bird Contest
Pay February Rent before February 1st

Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of $100.00 is
Joyce Calloway.

Resident Appreciate Basket

The winner of $50.00 Gift Card and Basket is
Angela Sullivan.

Thanks for Referring

Thanks for referring winner of $200.00 is
Matthew Pennington.

Coffee with the Mayor

February 12, 2020, 8:45 AM - 10:00 AM
1140 Dielman Olivette, MO 63132
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Mingle, Michelle, 2/2 Madison, Ashley, 2/8 Burnett, Shanita, 2/16
Cummings, Janice G, 2/3 Arciga, Bernardino, 2/10 Thomas, Eunice, 2/20
Anderson, Anthony, 2/6 Leslie, Sabrina, 2/12 McKinnie, Cherise, 2/22
Bridges, Pamela, 2/7 Alford Jr., Bobby, 2/14 Killingsworth, Robin, 2/23
Wilson, Bridgette, 2/8 Calloway, Joyce, 2/16

*Referral reward

Refer your Family, Friends and will be given after
Co-Workers to live at your referral leases

. and pays their
Primm Place Apartments first month’s full
and you will receive rent. Referral must

include your name

* and apartment
number with their
application. Must

lease and move-in

by March 5, 2020.
ONE MONTH’S RENT! This offer excludes
renewal leases.
See office for more
details.
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23 24

Mar 1

IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Office Phone: 314.692.7192
Office Fax: 314.692.0503
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

PEST

4 CONTROL 5
9740.9742.9746.
9748.9752.9754.
9756.9758.9806.
9808.9810.9812.
9816.9818.9820.
9822.9605.9607.
9609.9611.9615
9617

11 12

PEST

18 conTROL 19
9621.9623.9625.
9627.9631.9633.
9635.9637.9641.
9643.9649.9651.
9653.9655.9660.
9662.9664.9666.
9659.9661.9663
9665

25 26

Office Hours

Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only
Sunday: Closed

Jan 31 Feb 1
Rent Due

13 \[/)alentine’s 14 15
ay

20 21 22

27 28 29

EMERGENCY

Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911
Poison Control: 800.222.1222

Asset Towing: 314.429.5800
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