## FEBRUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER







#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

#### We Love Our Residents!

#### February 1st - February 12th

Showing an abundance of love to the people that help our community grow! Please come to the office and enter in a drawing to win a special treat from yours truly, Primm Place Apartments!

#### Early Bird Contest

Pay February Rent before February 1st

#### Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of \$100.00 is **Joyce Calloway.** 

#### Resident Appreciate Basket

The winner of \$50.00 Gift Card and Basket is **Angela Sullivan.** 

#### Thanks for Referring

Thanks for referring winner of \$200.00 is **Matthew Pennington**.

#### LOCAL EVENTS

#### Overland Sr Valentine's Day Luncheon

February 13th, 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

#### 9225 Lackland Road Overland, MO 63114

Are you over the age of 55 and live in Overland? Celebrate the holidays with not just the family, but your fellow Overland residents in one of our famous holiday luncheons. Pre-registration is required for each luncheon. Please contact the Overland Community Center at 314-428-0490 for more information on how to sign up for this event.

#### Coffee with the Mayor

February 12, 2020, 8:45 AM - 10:00 AM 1140 Dielman Olivette, MO 63132



Life Just Got Better

# FEBRUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER







# HAPPYBURTHDAY

Mingle, Michelle, 2/2 Cummings, Janice G, 2/3 Anderson, Anthony, 2/6 Bridges, Pamela, 2/7 Wilson, Bridgette, 2/8 Madison, Ashley, 2/8
Arciga, Bernardino, 2/10
Leslie, Sabrina, 2/12
Alford Jr., Bobby, 2/14
Calloway, Joyce, 2/16

Burnett, Shanita, 2/16 Thomas, Eunice, 2/20 McKinnie, Cherise, 2/22 Killingsworth, Robin, 2/23

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Primm Place Apartments and you will receive

\$200 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



\*Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and move-in by March 5, 2020. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights St. Louis, MO 63132 manager@primmplace.com

#### FEBRUARY 2020

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Jan 31	Feb 1 Rent Due
Groundhog 2 Day Superbowl Sunday	3	4	PEST CONTROL 5 9740.9742.9746. 9748.9752.9754. 9756.9758.9806. 9808.9810.9812. 9816.9818.9820. 9822.9605.9607. 9609.9611.9615	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	Valentine's Day	15
16	Presidents Day 17	18	PEST CONTROL 19 9621.9623.9625. 9627.9631.9633. 9635.9637.9641. 9643.9649.9651. 9653.9655.9660. 9662.9664.9666. 9659.9661.9663	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Mar 1						
						COMA HOUSING CA

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 314.692.7192
Office Fax: 314.692.0503
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

### Office Hours

Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Saturday: By Appointment Only Sunday: Closed EMERGENCY
Emergency Police: 314 567 0026

Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 800.222.1222 Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

# Valentine's Day WORD SEARCH



N	Α	0	М	S	Ε	T	Α	L	0	С	0	Н	С
Α	I	E	V	R	N	Α	Ε	D	Ε	Α	0	N	٧
С	Н	E	R	U	В	N	D	D	I	N	В	N	Α
G	Ε	Ε	Ε	N	Р	C	N	М	Ε	Ε	Ε	C	L
N	Ε	V	٧	R	R	Ε	Ε	N	I	N	G	Ε	Ε
Ε	R	0	Ε	С	I	Ε	G	С	Ε	R	٧	Ε	N
C	Т	L	Ε	R	D	Α	Т	Ε	N	S	Ε	N	T
L	U	E	F	0	Р	Н	D	E	Ε	Α	U	R	I
Α	I	Υ	U	М	F	I	Н	S	N	V	М	N	N
I	0	Α	Α	Q	Ε	C	0	Ε	L	I	N	0	Ε
В	Т	Н	D	0	U	R	Ε	I	R	М	М	В	R
U	С	L	N	Ε	D	0	D	I	P	U	С	Ε	R
Ε	R	С	0	Ε	М	В	В	С	R	Н	I	С	В
S	С	D	R	0	S	U	R	D	R	В	N	0	I

ADMIRER
LOVE
CHERUB
RED ROSES
CHOCOLATES
VALENTINE
BOYFRIEND
DATE
CUPID
BOUQUET
ROMANCE
BE MINE
CHAMPAGNE



